Screened 0.22mm²
/ 0.44mm² Data Cable
- Cores (DMC & DMS)
V75 PVC insulated RS232
Applications
Data Communication, Interface Cable.
Product Speci�cations
Construction:

Code
*For Tinned Conductor use Code Pre�x DMS*
No. of
Cores
Nominal
Area (mm2)
Strand No.
/ Size
Amp Rating
 @ 30°c
Electrical
Resistance
@ 20°c (Ω/KM)
Nominal
OD
DMC4702 4 0.22 7/0.2 1.4 89.5 4.55
DMC6702 6 0.22 7/0.2 1.4 89.5 5.4
DMC8702 8 0.22 7/0.2 1.4 89.5 5.6
DMC12702 12 0.22 7/0.2 1.4 89.5 6.6
DMC18702 18 0.22 7/0.2 1.4 89.5 7.6
DMC25702 25 0.22 7/0.2 1.4 89.5 8.8
DMC41402 4 0.44 14/0.2 2.8 89.5
Nominal Wire to
Wire Capacitance
(pF/m)
90
90
90
90
90
90
DMC71402 7 0.44 14/0.2 2.8 89.5 6.2 100
1005.3